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072016510003111
062016510002695
032016510005961
012016510008585
072016510002196
092016510003018
022016510003275
072016510002584
032016510006000
042016510004894
082016510001691
132016510001559
012016510008548
132016510001558
072016510003071
042016510005864
022016510003304
072016510003103
092016510003003
092016510003001
042016510005836
042016510005855
132016510001544
012016510008543
122016510001646
032016510006005
032016510006038
042016510005835
072016510003067
132016510001560
132016510000965
032016510005468
072016510002961
072016510003079
072016510003080
012016510008551
122016510001275
132016510001562
042016510005854
092016510003005
032016510004653
072016510003000
012016510008533
072016510003045
022016510003283
082016510001697
092016510003000
042016510005886
032016510006052
052016510001227
072016510003036
032016510005984
032016510005985
072016510003068
132016510001561
062016510002697
032016510005974
012016510008552
012016510008537
012016510008538
032016510006023
032016510006032
072016510003021
072016510003059
102016510002204
032016510005999
022016510003286
072016510003061
072016510003070
072016510003084
012016510008556
072016510002613
042016510005860
122016510001671
032016510005972
032016510005996
082016510001696
082016510001704
132016510001572
072016510003099
022016510003297
032016510005927
062016510002690
012016510008523
022016510003285
022016510003308
032016510006044

DERLEY FERREIRA DE SOUZA
EVANDRO AFONSO ALVES SANTOS
MARITA DO SOCORRO FERREIRA DA COSTA
EDIEL DE CASTRO TRINDADE

LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS

CARLOS GILBERTO CORREA DE SOUZA
MARINALVA DA CRUZ SATO

LUIZ CARLOS VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIO DUARTE FERREIRA
ADENILSON SOARES SOUZA
ELENILDO DE ALMEIDA GOMES
NATANAEL FRANCISCO RODRIGUES SILVA
LIA DE FATIMA MAIA MONTEIRO
GRIMALDO GONCALVES FERREIRA
EUDIMAR VIEIRA DOS REIS

PAULO VICTOR PLETZ MARINHO
ALEXANDRE CASTELO BRANCO COSTA
EZEQUIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CLAUDIO MARTINS CARREIRA

PAULO SERGIO GOULART DURREWALD
ESMAELINO SILVA DOS SANTOS
ROBSON BRASIL DE MOURA

ANTONIO PEREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS CORDEIRO DE MELO
CLAUDIO ASSIS DE LACERDA

ALDENI DAMACENA CARVALHO
VALTERCARLOS GOMES DA SILVA
SONIA ELENITA LOPES VALENTE
RHUANN DA SILVA SA

JANDIRA CUNHA PANTOJA

BORILLE SERVICOS LTDA ME

DINALDO BISPO DE MOURA

ASSOCIACAO DOS AGRICULTORES FAMILIARES DA SUDOESTE

VALTER BRAGA DA ROCHA

JOSE MACHADO DOS SANTOS

JOAQ DE NAZARE PANTOJA PEREIRA
ELIELMA COSTA DOS SANTOS
GLEICIANE DOS SANTOS

CYNARA MARIA FERREIRA GOMES
JOAQ DE ALMEIDA NEVES

DONATO BATISTA DA SILVA

MARIA JOSE MARINHO DA COSTA SOUSA
PAULINO SILVA

EDENISE CIRIBELLI MELO

TATIANE BRITO RODRIGUES

MANOEL PEREIRA

OTACILIO RODRIGUES SILVA

MARIA WALDIRENE SIMOES DA SILVA
DEUSIMAR DE ANDRADE SILVA
ANTONIO CEILSON FREIRE DE SA
KARLESSON NERES BEZERRA

KATIA NAZARE GOMES GAVA
ALISSON BARROS NASCIMENTO
DOMINGOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOEL GILSON FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
MARIA DO REMEDIO DE SENA FREITAS
ANTONIO JOSIMAR MORAES SILVA
JOSE BIZAMAR DE ANDRADE

LUIZ CLAUDIO DE SOUZA PEREIRA
JAMESSON SOUZA LIMA

PEDRO RIZZARI FILHO

MICHEL OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

GILDA NONATA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAQ LUIZ PEREIRA

GILBERTO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
1ZABEL ZAMBON

JOSE RUBENS DE LIMA SILVA
VALDIREI SANTANA DA SILVA

PAULO SOARES DE SOUZA

ROGERIO MOURA GONCALVES
MAURICELIO ALVES DE SOUZA
CARLOS CONCEICAO BARROS
ANASTACIO FIRMINO PORTELA
RAIMUNDA CELIA LIMA TAVARES
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA ARAUJO
NATANAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RICARDO ALLISON DE SA FERNANDES
CARLOS RAMOS DE JESUS

VALDENI SANTOS DE SOUSA

CARLOS CARVALHO DA SILVA

SILVIO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAQ LOPES MACHADO

ELIANA DO S P DA SILVA ME

ISAIAS CORREA BEZERRA

ANTONIO FURTADO DE AMORIM
ROSEENE CRISTIAN PINHEIRO MENDONCA
JAIRO DE JESUS SANTOS

67556850200
5804230263
33592063391
27820637234
1382334206
70315620234
60964600200
36879460291
81252498268
86473204253
15152993848
20724152334
5608783204
70132321734
30773966889
82220360253
77899199204
57858241249
42620350263
221611045
78161533253
11102446220
17418259620
493861238
78040280249
76569837249
68993560234
45410798287
3927981150
30503698253
8413997000113
61990906249
3354680000130
15189325253
67046320268
57873372200
88429458204
929512286
94576610287
89576977134
81023537168
62375679253
42634520204
777446677
94711275215
85834742220
4528921200
19255799215
32897065249
53118340487
59287683204
68525303291
73805343272
59710365215
35043199504
74800434220
76178250215
41000595234
58467092220
39949516234
59317558291
82247528287
24630730206
11713534134
67268730268
56807813287
30135877253
84729902149
38075962249
972032207
17876834272
74049283204
44217013272
27826821215
62172786268
63954400200
88354776204
82508585220
98274643291
83218599253
71338306200
24208868104
22942981000129
61766623204
32795750287
68695195287
92002552215

CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT REDENCAQO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAQO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA

849320704
845170511
844623202
774351950
777633507
848358856
846266172
813645042
846601630
773948538
844614882
782531610
824127811
846462575
847062252
847150640
848866770
826500684
846306727
836000641
835836096
846454041
844052507
846313723
841966168
847154106
848461380
844623326
745951155
715635930
767254791
818207825
841244545
847338975
847339181
846719711
779734319
846826321
846449412
846685540
713536659
843159197
845617605
839118180
846830523
846586665
845877992
848890035
849192200
848769317
844408603
845706047
845711857
846703394
846803240
845353233
845345311
846797720
845885855
845887602
689038020
848266803
843885920
845883178
844795917
846466430
846906333
846114356
824056736
847597920
847163768
816902194
846821133
846938774
823678733
846129876
846134829
848252462
848562160
848571614
847847705
843218843
844470627
845090160
846856344
849344735
848775007

022016510002732
032016510006271
102016510002279
072016510003292
012016510008717
102016510002263
032016510004937
132016510001626
102016510002266
032016510006221
072016510001997
032016510006184
032016510006240
042016510005996
062016510002760
072016510003268
022016510003385
042016510006018
042016510006023
072016510003259
062016510002764
022016510003375
072016510003258
032016510006229
072016510003232
132016510001632
022016510003378
012016510007491
012016510008078
072016510003216
032016510006196
062016510002777
092016510003102
032016510006235
032016510006187
032016510006188
012016510008777
032016510006275
072016510003234
072016510003235
012016510008692
022016510003382
132016510001643
102016510002276
032016510006236
032016510006237
032016510006248
012016510008698
072016510003269
132016510001642
032016510006185
022016510003369
102016510002259
072016510003270
072016510003227
132016510001624
062016510002767
132016510001641
042016510005987
042016510005972
122016510001713
042016510005985
072016510003264
102016510002261
072016510003243
072016510003260
052016510001235
072016510003305
022016510003330
042016510005973
062016510002755
042016510005993
012016510008704
022016510003379
022016510003370
042016510005976
032016510006230
062016510002765
102016510002272
072016510003230
092016510003083
022016510003372
132016510001625
032016510006193
032016510006222
032016510006208
032016510006197

DEUSIMAR DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
JOAQUIM RESPLANDES DE OLIVEIRA
WANDERLEY ISAIAS DO AMARAL
JOAQ CORREIA MARTINS

JOSE RONALDO TRINDADE CORREA
SERGIO GOMES SILVA

DOMINGOS EDSON DA SILVA
LUISA PEREIRA DOS PASSOS
NIVALDO DA CUNHA GONCALVES
ANAISA PATEZ DUARTE

ALBERTO NUNES GUIMARAES
DIEGO SOUZA BRACCHE

CANDIDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOSIVALDO DA SILVA

CALEBE DOS PASSOS DE SOUSA
ODICILIA ROCHA BRITO

FABRICIO WILLIANS BRITO DOS SANTOS
EDILSON LEANDRO JACOB
HAROLDO MIRANDA AMORIM
EDENILTON MACHADO BARBOSA
SILOE DE SOUSA SILVA

SAMILLE DA GAMA SILVA E SILVA
ROMILDES DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
ERMES SOARES RODRIGUES
HERON GALDINO DE BRITO

JOSE BERNADINO ANDRADE
WANESSA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
JAMERSON BRAINER NEGRAO LEITE
GILBERT FRANKLIN LOPES PEREIRA
ANTONIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
KARINA MARIA LOPES
BOAVENTURA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE GONZAGA DA COSTA SANTOS

SOLIMAR FRANCISCO DA SILVA
CARLOS ALBERTO PELISER

JUAREZ PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANTONIO PINHO DE FREITAS
ANGELA CRISTINA BRITO

SERAFIM DIAS DA SILVA

NUBIA FERREIRA CORREIA

M.3 COMERCIO LTDA

DAMIANA OLIVEIRA DE SA

VALMIR CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
IRENICE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
JOVENIL INACIO DOS SANTOS
ROBSON LEMES DE MENEZES
SERGIO FOSCARINI

CLAUDINEI DE SOUSA MACHADO
JUNIOR FERREIRA REZENDE
FRANCIONE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOVANILDO LORIVAL LOPES

MARIA ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA FERNANDES
JOSELENE DOS SANTOS NEVES
NICIVALDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
SONIA APARECIDA DE PAULA RIBEIRO
CICERO DA CONCEICAQ DA SILVA
CARIVALDO FERREIRA DIAS
FRANCISCO MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDO FONSECA DOS REIS
JEFFERSON FERREIRA LINHARES
REGINALDO JOSE ALVES DE SALES
LEONTINO ARAUJO VITORINO

JOAQ BATISTA BANDEIRA DA SILVA
VALDECIR BERTOLDO DOS SANTOS
DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
JOSE EVALDO FELIPE DE MELO
CELINO NUNES ALVES

FRANCISCO DOS REIS SILVA

JOSE RIBAMAR ALENCAR DA SILVA
CLEUDIVALDO DA SILVA AMORIM
RAIMUNDO SILVA CARDOSO

GILMAR BARBOSA CARNEIRO

LUIZ CARLOS OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
SUZANA TEREZINHA MOREIRA SOARES
PAULO SERGIO GOMES BARROSO
MARCOS DE VASCONCELOS COSTA
JOSE DOS SANTOS SILVA

MANOEL NICOLAU DOS SANTOS
JOSE IRAMAR DIAS SANTIAGO
VICENTE ALEIXO DA COSTA NETO
WDG LOGISTICA E SERVICOS LTDA EPP
MARIA ROSANGELA RAMOS DA SILVA
JOVITA SOARES DE VASCONCELOS
SILVAN VIEIRA NERES

ALISSON APARECIDO CARMO SOUZA
ANA EVA DE OLIVEIRA

IZAILTON PEREIRA DE SOUZA

10370803272
1768047227
63175908268
21770611134
63262924253
62843265215
84651679153
36339890210
78138701234
65049713234
69135886234
99844877253
12506869387
93542348287
69665060287
18560873287
72376724287
74457950220
22898522287
90290631220
70850666287
99795191268
66732662287
68972865249
54926319934
10121331253
94943796249
68813058268
43019498287
78003083320
66752353204
37359258200
83660062200
39683257291
29417058215
31921485272
4920058268
82179263287
42979323268
78114004215
5201142000130
40013871234
55942377200
60695234234
29913268249
62616706253
24565890259
26786098800
46866787220
1657071278
74927582272
70927294249
94812578272
69032602268
74115677287
91033187291
338109234
41667921304
64073025287
72149116200
32986483291
89045947234
73402087200
34834357864
81150954272
15686663220
12088838287
43115276249
64633314220
48745758115
61904295215
67645089253
12432822234
39782662291
39852369253
64152154268
624423255
26055937204
67328725249
70698732200
2503898000146
75202832249
94473722287
61569810206
3506653628
24687294200
73880175268

CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BREVES
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA

690127316
860446697
859172830
859874559
857726536
856696510
712858318
856484024
856916846
838201431
698311507
831304804
858508192
857909657
856554448
858437937
858177374
859172597
859465659
862348684
856781690
856977764
857976770
858059800
856673340
856888834
857216201
758902646
809988925
855837403
856449750
858084317
858214857
858398559
856120979
856121347
861373812
860576442
856844284
856852180
752957457
857798618
858104270
858404931
858408384
858416433
734033613
856785580
858438488
858089742
856047066
856110876
856233846
858522942
856485217
856173851
857238671
856398179
857035754
856033260
856818372
856886009
858201682
856367761
831802278
858074559
856921513
860945871
851830340
856033588
856034991
857735683
831780533
857318357
856480584
856193119
858079070
856927724
857680471
751365351
856162302
856787280
831790113
770028080
857885375
857009141
856468479



